

#WS-17-3 REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING SIDEWALK (#4865450)

BID DATE: MARCH 8, 2017

Line#	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Seiler Bros. Construction Inc		Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
2017 Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk							
1	4" Concrete Sidewalk (Rem. & Repl.)	SF	14100	\$5.75	\$81,075.00	\$7.95	\$112,095.00
2	6" Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway (Rem. & Repl.)	SF	3400	\$5.90	\$20,060.00	\$8.65	\$29,410.00
3	30" Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type "A" (Rem. & Repl.)	LF	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$38.00	\$1,140.00
4	6" Concrete Curb, Type "A" (Rem. & Repl.)	LF	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
5	Install Detectable Warning Fields	EA	18	\$35.00	\$630.00	\$125.00	\$2,250.00
6	3/4" Epoxy Coated Tie Bars (Incl. Drilling)	EA	10	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$19.00	\$190.00
7	1/2" Tie Bars (Incl. Drilling)	EA	10	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$50.00
8	Grubbing Stumps & Roots	ID	480	\$1.00	\$480.00	\$15.00	\$7,200.00
9	Sawing Concrete Pavement (Full Depth)	LF	65	\$7.00	\$455.00	\$12.00	\$780.00
10	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	SF	100	\$1.80	\$180.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
11	Furnish and Install 3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	10	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$150.00
12	Seeding (WDOT Mixture #40)	SY	10	\$7.50	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$50.00
BASE BID TOTAL:				\$105,185.00	\$153,965.00		

*Revised Awarded to Seiler Bros.
PE 3-13-17*